
Starlette 2 - Le Cœur du Rhin

ZAC DEUX RIVES - ILOT ST2
ROUTE DU PETIT RHIN
67000 STRASBOURG
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Placard
Lave linge
Lave vaisselle
Refregirateur
Tri selectif
Gaine technique
Gaine technique logement
Porte fenetre
Volet battant

Faux-plafond

Gaine Technique

Espace PMR

Retombée de poutre
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Dégag.

Entrée

SDB

Séjour Cuisine

WC

1,32

13,58

9,28

3,15

3,61

7,05

27,58

2,12

67,69 m²

Balcon 23,52
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